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OEM Reference

AUDI 036121005F
AUDI 036121005J
AUDI 036121005P
AUDI 036121008G
SEAT 036121005F
SEAT 036121005J
SEAT 036121005P
SEAT 036121008G
SEAT 036121005PX
SKODA 036121005F
SKODA 036121005P
SKODA 036121008G
VW 036121005F
VW 036121005J
VW 036121005P
VW 036121008G
VW 036121005PX
VW 036121008GX

OEM Cross Reference

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

GEBA
KWP

NK

TOPRAN
MEYLE
MEYLE

JP GROUP
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AIRTEX

PEX

MAPCO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METELLI
METELLI
AUTOMEGA
SWAG

GERI

KAGER

CAR
MAGNETI MARELLI

0719093
10580
10765
10847019
109438
1130120049
1130120049
121066004
130278
130278
1682
190501
21802
22048
22048
240765
240765
301210008036G
30922048
320011
330430
332543
350981527000
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
GATES WPO0041
LPR WP0093
RHIAG WP1060
OPTIBELT WP1065
DELPHI WP2475
DELPHI WP2475
FAI AutoParts WP6213
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